How to Order
Series Function Size Height Finish Keyway Keying Strike
QED2 15 36” 7FT 626 BF KD ALS
Function
STANLEY
QED2
Von Duprin
33A / 35A
Sargent
80 Series
Yale
7200
Corbin Russwin
ED4000
Dorma
9000
Rim – Hex Dog 11 33A / 35A 85 / AD85 7200 ED4200 9700
Rim – Cylinder Dog 12 CD33A / CD35A 16-85 / 16-AD85 7205 M52 Option 9700 CD
Rim – Fire Rated 13 33A-F / 35A-F 12-85 / 12-AD85 7200F ED4200MA F9700
SVR – Hex Dog 14 3327A / 3527A - 7210 ED4400 9800
SVR – Cylinder Dog 15 CD3327A / CD3527A - 7215 M52 Option 9800 CD
SVR – Fire Rated 16 3327A-F / 3527A-F - 7210F ED4400MA F9800
SVR Less Bottom Rod – Hex Dog 17 3327A-LBR / 3527A-LBR - 7210LBR - 9800 LB
SVR Less Bottom Rod – Cylinder Dog 18 CD3327A-LBR / CD3527A-LBR - 7215LBR - 9800 LB CD
SVR Less Bottom Rod – Fire Rated 19 3327A-F-LBR / 3527A-F-LBR - 7210FLBR - F9800 LB
CVR – Hex Dog 24 3347A / 3547A MD84 / AD84 7220 ED4800 9600
CVR – Cylinder Dog 25 CD3347A / CD3547A 16-MD84 / 16-AD84 7225 M52 Option 9600 CD
CVR – Fire Rated 26 3347A-F / 3547A-F 12-MD84 / 12-AD84 7220F ED4800MA F9600
CVR Less Bottom Rod – Hex Dog 27 3347A-LBR / 3547A-LBR NB-MD84 / NB-AD84 7220LBR - 9600 LB
CVR Less Bottom Rod – Cylinder Dog 28 CD3347A-LBR / CD3547A-LBR 16-NB-MD84 / 16-NB-AD84 7225LBR - 9600 LB CD
CVR Less Bottom Rod – Fire Rated 29 3347A-F-LBR / 3547A-F-LBR 12-NB-MD84 / 12-NB-AD84 7220FLBR - F9600 LB
QED2 Keying
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
SK Special Keying
-Construction Keyed
-Construction Master Keyed
-Maison Keyed
-Master Keyed
-Grand Master Keyed
-Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
QED2 Size
36” 36” Device
48” 48” Device
How To Order/Conversion Chart
QED200 | Grade 1 | Heavy Duty Narrow Stile Exit Device
9/14© 2014 Stanley Security Solutions, Inc. This is a general comparison of like products. Consult Manufacturer Catalog for Detail and Accuracy
Finish STANLEY
Von
Duprin
Sargent Yale
Corbin
Russwin
Dorma
Bright Brass 605 US3 03 605 605 605
Anodized
Duranodic Bronze
313AN 313 10B 613 613 613
Satin Chrome 626 US26D 26D 626 626 626
QED2 Keyway
BF SFIC “F”
KW Kwikset “KW”
WE Weiser “E”
SC Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
LC Less Cylinder
QED2 Height
7FT 7 ft Rod
8FT 8 ft Rod
QED2 Strike
ALS Aluminum Door Strike
HMS Hollow Metal Door Strike
Function
STANLEY
QED2
Hager
4600
Falcon
24
PDQ
6202
Cal-Royal
GLS7700
Rim – Hex Dog 11 4601RIM 24-R-EO 6202R GLS7700EO36
Rim – Cylinder Dog 12 4601RIMCD 24-R-EO-CD 6212R -
Rim – Fire Rated 13 4601RIMFR F-24-R-EO 6202RF -
SVR – Hex Dog 14 - 24-V-EO 6202V -
SVR – Cylinder Dog 15 - 24-V-EO-CD 6212V -
SVR – Fire Rated 16 - F-24-V-EO 6202VF -
SVR Less Bottom Rod – Hex Dog 17 - 24-V-EO-LBR 6202VLBR -
SVR Less Bottom Rod – Cylinder Dog 18 - 24-V-EO-CD-LBR -
SVR Less Bottom Rod – Fire Rated 19 - F-24-V-EO-LBR 6202VFLBR -
CVR – Hex Dog 24 4601CVR 24-C-EO 6202CV GLSCVR773684
CVR – Cylinder Dog 25 4601CVRCD 24-C-EO-CD 6212CV -
CVR – Fire Rated 26 4601CVRFR F-24-C-EO 6202CVF -
CVR Less Bottom Rod – Hex Dog 27 4601CVR 24-C-EO-LBR 6202CVLBR -
CVR Less Bottom Rod – Cylinder Dog 28 4601CVRCD 24-C-EO-CD-LBR -
CVR Less Bottom Rod – Fire Rated 29 4601CVRFR F-24-C-EO-LBR 6202CVFLBR -
How To Order/Conversion Chart
QED200 | Grade 1 | Heavy Duty Narrow Stile Exit Device
9/14© 2014 Stanley Security Solutions, Inc. This is a general comparison of like products. Consult Manufacturer Catalog for Detail and Accuracy
QED2 Size
36” 36” Device
48” 48” Device
QED2 Height
7FT 7 ft Rod
8FT 8 ft Rod
QED2 Strike
ALS Aluminum Door Strike
HMS Hollow Metal Door Strike
QED2 Keyway
BF SFIC “F”
KW Kwikset “KW”
WE Weiser “E”
SC Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
LC Less Cylinder
Finish STANLEY Hager Falcon PDQ Cal-Royal
Bright Brass 605 US3 US3 - US3
Anodized Duranodic
Bronze
313AN US10B 313AN 613 US10B
Satin Chrome 626 US26D US26D 626 US32D
QED2 Keying
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
SK Special Keying
-Construction Keyed
-Construction Master Keyed
-Maison Keyed
-Master Keyed
-Grand Master Keyed
-Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
How to Order
Series Function Size Height Finish Keyway Keying Strike
QED2 15 36” 7FT 626 BF KD ALS